o PERMIT 1SSURD
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT MAY 21 1954
Amendment No.,. B SO .
- Portland, Maine, ~farle, 95, Y of PORTLAPD .
To lIwVIN-SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE . - .

The undersigned hereby epples for amendment to Peyyyis No. 5’:'/5 67 Fertaining to the building of
in the original epplication ip accordance with the Laws of the Stats of Maine, the Building Code and
the City of Portlang, plans and Specifications, if ary, submitteq herewith, and the follozving Specifications:

...ﬁB&l&O..Coagresa.ﬁt.

Location
Owner’s name ang address . .. |
Lessee’s name ang address ...
Contracter’s name and address

Architect ...
Proposed use of building
Last use oo
Increased cost of work ...
To change location of sign
L

£
&
-
i
~

e

Is any Plumbing involved i1y this work?

Material of undérpinning -
- Kind of roof ......
N 6.:(;5 _chiniqeys ......................

Ligerge K, .Rngﬁr.&,«zs’.&..iiz:izhmn...e.ls'.@........
..‘.f.'?:.cmpma.‘..s..}?oint...;:.galt:f...ﬁ.q.,...;*.”‘b.qr..mﬁm.’,.s...f.iqim....u.. Telephone ...

LIS

...... ... IS any electrieg] work involved in this work?
rerensereseni et Height average grade to highest point of roof
~ No. stories ..., solid or filled land ?
.................. Thickness, top ............ bottom

- ‘He'iéhft average grade to top of plate ...
- Sizz,f front............ depth..... .. .
Material of foundation .......

.................. - Within Fire Limits? «~BB......... Dist, No. .

(L.

wrestseseenem.... Telephone .. s rnsnanse

earanesia

e oo s, Telephone | trararan
Plans filed ¥€8-... No. of sheets serdien
sereernanonee. NO. families Sosetretsiaonnnans
..................................... v svtseesn oo NO, families e ensererecsannnn

........

Description of Proposed Work

on lot as pep pPlan filed today,

Details of New Werk

Thompson!s Point Fealty

Co,

....................................

...................... L PN

«re. Of lining
- Dressed or fulf size?
Girt or ledger board?

Columns usder QDS St ... Max, ou centers ...............
carrying partitions) 2x4-16~ O.C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
oists and rafters st floor........... v temsenasss 2 B ,8rd........ sevreeneenny TOOF S

1st ﬂdpi'., ................. rernenery 20d
Ist ﬁqq:......_

.......... tepgen, TOOE L S
THGHDEonT s POint Reatty Co.
Signature of Oumeq:“.ﬁ._?'ﬁc

Approved VL/ / ry

.............................

Inspéct‘or of Buildfﬂg? \-{

AL R,

S Bttty

N S G e




APBELICATION FOR PERMIT youste
Class of Building or Type of Structure .. X80 oo
Portland, Maine, _ tarceh 16, 1954 . .. .. _
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

- ¥ The undersigned heveby applies for a permit to erect ¥iarspaixdoontisivixstaitthe following buibding siruciire apputvLx
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Ce -« nd Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted kerewith and the following specifications:

& L BRYIT_ISSUED

1Y of P apus

Location 1236=1240 Corgress St e Within Fire Limits? .._n¢ Dist. No

Owner's pame and address ..Georga X, Rogers, 398 Brighton dye. Telephone

Lessee’s name and address ...Thampsonls_ Foint. .".ealt},ﬂ.o‘,_’l‘hcmpmn_ s foint. ____ Telephone2=8L24 .
Contractor’s name and address _ v Brace ( A -l S‘ A TVt L Telephone

Architect Specifications....cone-.. Plans .m.._..,.__l\o of sheets .2
Proposed use of building . No. families e
Last use -~ No. families el
Materiale .. ... No. stories . Heat Style of roof . Roofing

Other buildings on same lot .......none -

Estimated cost $— oo Fee$ 2,00

General Description of New Work

To erect wood sign on vacant lot as per plan.

Appuol Bustasacd concitiontiry. 2 /
It is understood thas this permit does not include installation of heating apparaius which is lo be laken out te;amldy byond in
the name cf the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Thompson's Foint Realty Co, :

Detaiis of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved inthiswork? .
Is connection to be made to public sewer? e ___ If not, what is proposed for sewage? i
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? :
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, front.... depth No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock? ..
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning ; Height Thickness
Kind of roof Rise per foot e TR00Of cOvering . : —
No. of chimneyS e Material of chimneys______ of lining. .. —. Kird of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sils Girtor ledguer board? Size ‘
Girders Size —Columns under girders Size Max. on centers {
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

On centers: ) 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd... 3rd roof
If one stofy building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on saine Iot......, to be accommodated...._.number commercial cars to be accommodated..... .
Will automobile repairing be done other thar minor repairs to cars habituaily stored in the proposed building?. ...

APPROVED: ‘ Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?....—.zno-. ;

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . Y€5__

\ B f..

%ﬁomﬁeon'sﬁpgln{? Reality Col
Signoture of owner Y2 /éd %(

"~ INSPECTION COPY



5«

20N P wiog

J9ONON ang) Buryels . -

I

o] AURdnai0 jo 4.

. udsuy jeuty :

ON JeL]

(S
U Bujsop JRON -

-

. ' -
b R b e ik Sy e

e

k3

T

A Z A PR et e ey

Taan

OV

SGES MOEIG B Be0W el wdd by m

re




TANp " -

— gﬁm

o fre Bassalll. Congress ST -
T e e seniniy RO -tel s camdt Doy srestion ul
S ey s A% m;é e Ty S s Ry ;
Koy, taml 000 e LAk s wiEY *33;' e
drmg b% 48 edeyabood L g0 ez Yhe 2iff wel
oy comaliient S
Jopentn Polil vanily e dipealdy &4

JaZers smy TR AR et el vaen RN W
wlameg WETH Ehy oo aiihlom & *&Eﬁ@ﬁkﬁ’{

bt

@%ﬁuﬁ

Fo e SO B
Zouridpts g plo¥s 10 iza
e a bR pRSR dosy ik &

£ophay L

P
iy

igyrtan




; o AP 1236—12100 Congress 3bey
K : corner of Sewall 5%,

) . Kay 5, 1954
. .
Hr. ¥. T, Hussell, Jr. Copies to: €. DiBiasa Inc.
Thompson's Point itealty Co. 551 Congress St.
Thompson's Foint i#r, Georgs K. Rogers
T 398 Brighton Ave.

Dear Hr. Eussell:

We are issuing, herewith, building persit for erection of
directional eign oh Mr. Hoger's property at 1236-1240 Congress 3t.,
. . corner of Sexall St., based on the plan filed yesterday by hr.
. DiBidsc, whose coapany it i3 understcod is to erset the ulgn, and
‘ “subject to the following cyuditions:
3 T

Lo ‘l‘he Vsigi),i»médv by Thocpson's Polint Realty Co.,directly across
-Sewall 5ts 15 Lo be removed before any werk is started upon the eraction
of the new sign==this in accordance with the condition attached ly the

m&ard of Appcals.

. ., The 8~inch steel channelsshown as uprights for the zain support £y
" of, the slgh ere to o staniard chamels and sre to be firaly anchored i/
‘toithe’ supporting concrete plerae I sjeus spparent that these stecl

carnels are to extend from the foundation piers to the very top of tha
sign, btut_the elevation viow on the plan does not clearly so indi-
-It. 1s Amportant that they o, : ' .

- » Yéry truly yours,

¥arren Fcdonald
Inspector of inildinga

S




~

AP 1236-12LC Cengress St,

April 8, 1954 )

¥r. ®W. Ta. Hussoll, Jr.
Thospson's Point sealty Co,
Thozpsont!s Foint
Mr. Goorgo K. Logers
398 irizshton Ave,

Gentlesons:

e have been notified by the Zoning “oard of Appeals thst your
appeal relating to the construction and erection of a directional sign
at 12356-2240 Congiess St. hes been pranted,tut on the condiition that
the directionel aign already erectod cn the property scrods the street
frow * e proposed location shall be resovel before eroction of the new
sign .3 comrenced,

Of course, no work is to be done upon the crection of the new
sign until you have the parmit card ir ~our posseasion. That we may be
in positicn to issue a peruit unler ! ailding Code, plsase have the
sign across the street completely rew . . and sotify this office when
that has beer accozplished; &nd also have propared a more detailed plan
of the sign ani its frare, supports and foundations than is afforded in
the very neat sketch filed with the applicetion for the permit. That you
pey have tho same information furnished to us, it is supgestod that the
design plan be blueprinted and thai one ;rint be filed here with your
application for the permit.

The Jesign plan should chow tre size, spacing and spans of all
framing nezbers, the raterial of face and how fastened, of course, the
size and nature of the supporting posts and Lhe material, size and depth
of founiztions, The sketch indicates that the base of the sign would be
about four feet above the street level. s to structurzl deasign we zre
Glso interested in thie height of the beses of the sign above the jrade of
the ground whore it will be.

The sketch indicates that ithe base masber of the suparstructure
will be 4x5, and that it will be supported upon thrse posts of angle lron
without giving the size or thicknass of the angles, .

Presuznbly the foundation is to be of concrete, If so, these piers
sleuld extend no less than four fest below the finished grade of the ground
beneath the sign and no less than asix inchea atcve that grade, The piers
should be at least 8 inches scusre or 8 inches in diarster at the surface
of the growd ani at least 10 inches at the hottaxm ol the pier.

not only :
The cntire structure should be designed/to mx;lrijrt its weight including
ice coating , tut to resist a wind pressure from oither side of 10 pourds por
squarts foot.

Very trui) yurs,

 ¥Ke)/B ) Warren NcDonald, Inspactor of Buildings
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March 17, 1954

Theapson's Polnt Eealty Co, Copy to: Ocorporation Counsol
Atb: My, ¥, T, Fussell, dr, )
. Thempson's Point .
¥r, George K. Rogers .
398 Brighten Ave,

Gentleronie

Building permit intendsd to authorize canstruction of a
directional aign on the vacant lot at 1236=1240 Congresa St.,
comer of Sevall St.—the sign to be about 1, fsct long, about
9 feot high with its top sbout 13 feet above the grovnd, avd ke
dosignate the location of cortsin industries 2t Thaspa»n®s Polot-—is
not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance becauce the propsrty Ls in
o Local Busincas Zone where such a eign is not sXiowable because it
would not advertise goods or services offered Dy an oceapant of the
precises, according to Sect. 64 of the Ordinsace; and becsuse the
siga would be closer than 100 feet to a Resitence D Zons contrary
to Sect. 15C of the Qrdinance, :

, Zou have indicated your desire to seek on exception fron the
Board of Agpoals; 0, thero is enclosed an cutline of the appoal
procedura, .

v;:zr truly yours,

- " Warren ¥clonaid
Inspector of Butldings

- . Englosure: Out.line of “appeal. procedure
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. i _1,’
City of Portland, Maine M@;/“: v ’waﬂ( |
Board of Appeals d M b
] Co 5 ¥
—ZONING— ¢
Merch 17, 1954 ,» 19
T5 the Board of Appeuls
Your appellant, Gecrge KX, Bogers »whoisthe owner of

property at L 3640 Con-pece Street » fespectfully petitions the Boz:d of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this
broperty, as pro: ided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance.

Builcing pernit intendec tc guth- - 2e construction of g directicnel 2ign on the vacsnt
lot zt 12_e~1z240 Con:recs Strect, comer of Sewzil Stet): fign to be sbout 1 fect
lorg, =bout 9 feet Pizr with its ton sbeut 15 fe t above tre Tount, and to

desimate the loeeticn of certein industries et Tnompsonts suint— ig not issusblc
under the Zening Orcinence teceuse tre broperty ig in s Loeal Business Zone where
such & sirm ig ot allow: ble beczuse it wowle not cdvertise 820ds or gervices offiLred
by &an occipant of the Prezices, secording to Seeticn 64 of the Ordinznce; and because

the sicn woule re closer troy, joo feet to ¢ Pecidence I Zope contrery to Section 1s5¢C
of tae COrdirence,

The facts ang conditions which make this exception legally permissible are as follows :
An exception is ReCesser- in thig cace to .Tzrt recer rcble use of broperty where

recessery to aveice confisc: tion &n¢ etn be grented without subet rtiseily departing
rom the intent apg puriose of the Zoring Cidinsnce,

After public hearing held on the 2nd day of April . 1954,

It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may be permitted

in this specifi> ‘ase, provided uhat the directionel sign already erected n erty
across the street from thi- locatior ghall be re fore ere% 8 new
sign,
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Cnaz: APRIL 2, 1954

HEARING ON art.al ULk THE ZONIN CLDINANCEOF GEORGE K. POGEES

~T 1236-1240 CONGRLSS STREET

Fubiir irin: or _bowve toperd wes neld hefore the BOARD OF APFEiLS

borra of ppczls VUTE
Yes . Ro
WILLIZM H, O'BEION M/ ()
HELEN C. FROST “; ()
JOAN W, LAKE ( ()
EDVARD T. GCOLLEY (¢, ()
HARRY K. TORREY (v ()
() ()
() ()
() ()
() ()

hecord of Hewring:

OPPOSED;

Philip H, Manchester, owner

letter in file
IR FAVOR oF:
Petition in file.

Municiral Offiocers

PROVIDED THAT THE DIRECTIONAL SIGK
ALREADY ERECTED OR PROPERTY ACROSS

of property at 11-13 ¥hitney Avenye

e T S

S
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The Board
the Council Chember
tpril 2,

,@f{/ﬁ’: Lo ane Hogp
,/}éyw,}% IOM P g

7

1954 ut 10:30 a.
Rogers recuecting en exception to the Zoning Ordinance to
suthorize construction
lot at 1236-12/0 Congress Street, cormer of Sewzll Strect,—-
the sign to be erceted by Thompson's Point Fealty Co. will
be sbout 14 feet long, about 9 feet high with its top about
13 feet above the ground,sd will demignste
certain irdustries at Thompson?s I i,

CI?Y OF PORTLAND, HAINE

BOAHD OF LPPRILS

Morch 23, 1954

TO »H0M IT WAY CONCER:

of Appeals will hold a
at City Hall,

publie hearing in
Portlend, Mrine on Fridey,
2. to hesr the appeal of* George K.

of a divectional si;m on the vacant

the location of

This pemit is presently not issusble under the
Zoning Ordinence beccuse the property is in e lLocal Pusiness
Zone where such a sign is not allowable bLeczuse it would

#

the premises,

1 e

ert of

vote of its members,

‘MV

detrinentel to a nei

eppeal will be hewsrd

recuired by law.

not advertise goods or
zecording 1o Cection 64 of
because the sign would be closer than 100
D Zoae contrary to Section 15C of the Ordinence,

&s fo gront ressonzble use of
confiscetion end without substentislly depurting fron the intent
snd purpose of the Zoning Ord
thet seid Boerd shell give due considerstion to promoting public
keslth, s fety, converience, )
eppropriate use of lerd end conserving property velues, that it
shall permit no building or
: ghborhood,
priete eopditions and g-feguerds in esch esse,

%#1) persons interested

services offered by en oceupant of
the Ordinance; snd
feet to & T=3idence

Tuis sppesl is tuken under Section 18F of the Zoning
Ordfnence which provides thet

the Beerd of Apresls, by unanimous
percit excentions in spucific cases so
property where necesssry to avold

Ty

inence, sublect ylways to the rule
and welfsre, encouraging the most

use injurious, noxious, offensive or

end thet it shall preceribe appro-

either for or ageinst this
et the above tine nd ploce, this notice

of required public hecring Laving been sent to the owners of
‘Broperty within 500 feet

of the nremises in question us
EOARD OF rPPLALS
Williem H. O'Brion

Chaoirman

W e
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BEEAN iR h




We,-the undersisned residents of Pertland, Maine, in the general area
adjacent to the intersection of Sewall and Congress Streets, have inspected
¢ skotch of a directional si:n proposed to be erected by Thompson’s Point

Realty Company at the Southeast cornmer of Sewall and Congress Streets and

believe that thiy sign will enhance the beauty of this cormer ard therefore

have no cbjections to the erestien of said sign.
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© CITY OF PORTLIND, MAINE
. BOAFD OF APPEALS

Merch 30, 1954

M7, Géorge K, Rogere
598 Brightor Avenue Re: 1238-12/0 Congress Sitreect
" Portlund, Msine Portlend, Msaine

_7 Dear Hr.  Hogers:

s 2 7 The Boerd of Appesls will-hold e public hearing in..
...+ "the Couneil Chember ct City Hell, Portlend, Meine on Fridsy, -

o kpril 2,:1954 at 10:3207a. u. to hesr your appesl under the .-
. Zonlng Ordinznce. .. C e B

be represented &t thig wearin g

T Plesse he present. or
:in support of this eppeal.

- . f

© willian H.
Chelraen

Thompson'e Point ‘healty Co.

« Atis v Mr. ¥. T. Russell, Jr.
Thompeon's Point . -«
Portland, Msine:

RN SANE

L B S e
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1o GIF 1236-1240 Congrcss St.

B e

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

March 17, 1954

Thompson's.-Point Realty Co. Copy to: Corporation Counscl
Att: Hr, W, T, Russell, Jr.

Thompsen's Point
Hr, George K. Rogers

398 Brighton’ Ave,

Gentlemons-

Building permmit intended to authorize construction of &
divectional sign on the wacant lot at 1236-12)0 Congress St.,
cormar of Sewall St.—the sigr to bs about 14 feet long, about
9 feet high with its top sbout 13 feet above the ground, and teo
deaignate the location of certain industries at Thaspoon's Polnt--1is
not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the property is in
a Local Busineas Zone where such a sign is not allowable bucause it
would not.advertisce goods or services offered by an occupant of the
premises, according to-Sect. 6A of the Ordinance; and beczuse the
sign would be -closer than 100 feet to a Nesidence D Zone ccntrary
tn Sect. 150 off tha Ordinance.

You have indicated your desire to seek an exception {rom the
Board of Appeals; so, there is enclosed an cutline of the appeal
procedure.

Yery truly yours,

Warren McDonald
Inspector of Bulldings

WieD/6 o
Enclosure: Outline of appeal procedure
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MALIE
BOARD OF APPRALS

Mereh <3, 1954

TO ¥HOM IT MAY CONCERI:

The Board of Appesls will hold a public hesring in
the Council Chsmber at City Hell, Portlend, Mrine on Fridey,
tpril 2, 1954 at 10:30 a. m. to hear the appenl of George K.
Rogers recuecsting on cxception to the Zoning Ordinance to
authorize construrtion of a directional sign on the vacent
lot at 1236-1240 Congress Street, corner of Sewall Streeb, -
the sign to be erected Wy Thompson's Point Realty Co. will
be sbout 14 feet long, about 9 feet high with its top about
13 feet shove the sround,snd will designste the location of
certain industries at Thompson's Point.,

This permit is presently not issugble under the
Zoning Ordingnce because the property is in a Local Business
Zone vhere such a sign is not allowable Lecause it vould
not acvertise goods or services offered by an occupent of
the premises, according to Cection 64 of the Ordinance; and
beczuse the sign would be closer thau 100 fest to s Residence
D 7one contrary to Section 15C of the Ordinence.

This appeal is tsken under Section 18E of the Zoning
Ordinsnce vhich provides that the Boerd of Appesls, by unanimous
vote of its members, mey permit exceptions in spueific cages so
es to gront reasonable use of property where necessaTy to svoid
confiscation end without substentielly depsrting from the intent
end purpose of the Zoning Ordinence, subject slways to the rule
thet seid Boerd shell give due consideration to promoting public
hevlth, sefety, convenience, and welfare, encouraging the most
appropriste use of land tnd conserving property values, thast it
shall permit no building or use injurious, noxious, offensive or
detrimental to & neighborhood, end thet it shall prescribe appro-
priste conditions and srfeguerds in each case.

ALl persong interested either for or against this
gppenl. will te hesrd et the above time ¢nd plece, this notice
of required public hesring heving been sent to the owners of
property within 500 feet of the nremises in question as
required by law.

EOARD OF LPPLALS

Willism H. O'Brion

Chairman

P it
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THOMPSON'S POINT REALTY COMPANY

THOMPSON'S POINT - PORTLAND 2. MAINE

TELEPHONE 2-5424

Peter A. 2nderson, Co-partner G}/{
E. Martin Anderson, Co-partner ~

January 22, 1954

; Q{\D ‘/( EMA  «59- 54

«

o
¢ T -

L 7s
M T N
Mr, Warren McDonald /‘/_/% W )\_ﬂ N
o' .
\~ .

Building Inspector
City Hall
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. McDonald:

I wonder if ; «. have a baildirg ordnance available dealing
with the subjout of t'w sign which we discussed over the
telephone yesterday.

If this ordnance involves a large volume and is subject to
a great deal of interpretation, if it would not be too much
trouble, I wonder if you would be willing to send me a
letter outlining the procedure and indicating the law, give
ing distances, etc.; as you gave me over the telephone,

Very truly yours,

- , f\°| ;’ é.s/nor&}u..dmémﬁﬂ
(fﬁ’f; o |\ - +

\ —CoEwED | S

‘\ E. Martin Anderson
2% 105 '
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12:36: chgréés ‘St., correr L
©of Sewell St. - .t

- “Mr. E. Hartin Anderson - ‘ . :
"...Thompson's Point Realty Co., . R P : ’ '
" Thompson's Point ‘ . . I N

" Tear Mr, Anderson:’ ST . T
R, Replying to your letter of January 22 cencerning erection of a sign at ‘about -
ve o . 1236 Congress St., corner of Sewall St., both the Building Code and the Zoning = -.°
o : Ordinance have a bearing on this matter, and both are large and rather complex -~
Ordinances. So, I will try to explain their application to the .proposibicn, as I "=
understand it. If I do not clear the matter up in your mind, please call me again,

L The Building Code involves mainly the mechani cs of applying for the neces—.
- saly building permit and the strength and foundations of the proposed sign_-—ma’_r.tc;rs'
whi.ch,no doubt,can be cared for easily if the zoning question can-ba cleared up. .

1

. _ Under the Zoning Ordinance the property is in a Local Business Zone. With

- .reference to Section 6 of the Crdinance applying to such zones, the only sign, °

. “whether directional or otherwise, for which we can issue permits are those which: .

"« advertise goods or serxices offered by an occupent of the prémises on which the )
.. “éign would stand. Thus, the directional sign which you propose—-indicating the di~ -’

_rection to take to reach the several establisiments at Thompson's Point, is not..’

7 allowable unless you are able to secure special authorization from the Zoning Board
of Appeals after the usual dppeal procedure. - R e ‘ S

v 0. . To carry out this process, you should have prepared a’ loca*ion plan showitg-
- - the proposed location on the lot of the proposed sizn with relation to the street
lines of Congress St. and Sewall St., and the other rear and side property lines,
the size and height of the sign. This sketch may then be filed at this office with -
_application for the required building permit, which you know in advance that we can-
not issue for tha reasons given asbove. At time of filing, the applicant should tell
.‘our permit clerk that you are aware that we are unable to issue the permit and that -
you wish to file an appeal -with the Zoning Board of Appeals. That message will be )
. conveyed to me, and within a few days you will get a letter wvhich will state,with ,

. referénce to the Ordinance,why we cannut issue the. permit and will include instructic™a
‘a3 .to how to proceed with the appeal. . * - h S A

%+ »-These instructions will tglgs you te the office of Corporation. Counsél“‘__oi_' A’;.‘n‘e,';.
“City where the appeal is to he filed, and you will find that they have a. copy of my -
- letter to you,which will enable them to assist you in filing the appeal. ~ ' -

L They are required by law to collect s fee for the appeal of ten dollars . -
($10.¢0) which is used to defray the expenses of preparing for the required public
hearing, including notifying in writing by mail the owners of all property, whether:
“oceupled or not, within 500 feet of the lot in question-—-these. notices to.be post-..
" marked no ‘less than ten days before the public hearing. R A
- .- In making your location sketch, please bear in mind that the Zoning Ordinance ’
als ¢ :indertakes to safeguard the view of motorists in Local Business Zones by re= -
,qﬁii’ipg,that buildings or structures be set back a certain distance from the - corner.




Mr. E. Martin Anderson—
L This space required to be vacant at the corner on private land is 2 triangle if&rn}é;d

by measuring on each stroet line ten feet back from their jrtersection at the corner,
and then joining these two points. LT T . ‘

. e 1f appeal proceedings were successful, you would then be expected to suprle- L
S ment, the. information with the application for the permit by furnishing a design plan -~
7w of the sign which would show its materials and construction, the slze and spacing of *
- -~ all members and- the design of the foundation which would have to extend no less than
. ifour. fect below the surface of the ground, This would then be checked against Build-
ing Code requirements, and, if all was in order, the permit would then be issued. N

S " When you .filed application for the building permit in the first place, our:-- -
ermit clerk would collect a fee of two dollars ~($2.00) and give you a roceipt for .
it, If we could not eventiiaily issue the permit for any reason, this fee weuld be
refunded upon return of the receipt—as Aistinguished from.the appeal feej.which is.

‘not _mf\n_’xdable. L '

"L ery truly yoursy L7

- : }V';’zir_ren'HcrzDﬁhaid
Inspector .of Buildin

N

g8 .




INQUIRY BLANK ZONE

FIRE DIST.

s

none
CITY OF FORTLAND; MAINE
DEFARTVENT OF BUILDING INSFECTION

Date July 11, 1949
Verbal
By Telephone
- i . ' .
LOCCATION 0/,1,11 5 /»7/1 (2N (Tavrcing e OWNER

/ V/
MADE BY Mr. Moore of Utilities Distribmtors, Tne TEL. 2-8308
ADIRESS Sewall Street

PRESENT USE OF BUILDING NO. STORIES

LAST USE OF BULLDING CLASS CONSTRUCTION

REMARKS This is a directional sign M\/IA‘V\Q-C( /(/‘-Q‘ WM/\Ai_
) v )
§W~ RD o T ?’Wf'%{\ Gttt o

INQUIRYC} Can detached sign 2' x )' be moved from southwest corner of Sewall
and Congress Street

2 evall Street and @ongress Street which is directly
‘across Sewall Street?{)zs a_permkt. rerndred?

oL

DATR OF RFI’YMM/ _Zﬁ B

ANSVER ""’U"’ ‘5{/\»4 ijﬁq /(’\5\ /\N—(va v‘f*—bd‘
et W St vtrins M
_Ranna MMMM**/‘TI AR <r’/ /IM,L,W—-
Wll &‘0 [ \—»’ﬂvff“‘"ei _
& W/FW i “Q‘QQ——(W_.Q‘- &5
\/vvvv(/vf\ /LL o(,dra_uu_,g( At Xs—w T

__REPLY BY

O e Vb e ah Z- e Lo . .
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. October 18, 1937

';fi’hé Munics. palufi‘ic erst

‘ Having exnnined an’application by John Donnelly & Sons for
building permit to cover.alterations.of.cdrtain ‘bill¥oarda -on'ith
at 1254 Congress Straot, . Cozaer of ‘Somall Straet, the Cornltte

ngtand Building Ordinancs Appesls récomnsnds that tholap)

5 approvad and that the Inspoctorof Euiidings by the.
5,report ‘and itsirecoamindations, be ‘dirdcted \to- issue “Bridlh
T, subject. 16 full conpliance with' £ll terns:of the Buildin

- COMMTTTES O BONTHG ' &ND. BULLIING 2 %
ORDLANGE | L8~ e

Y- ALY
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W) LA TR BUSINERS M Ty [COyTT B

o N APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMI gl ED

S\ . Class of Building or Type of Snucmre_ﬂuim&& '
TR ‘

Tiger .
’ Portland, Maine, _Doto:bo.p_s_,_lgm —_— S
. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigued hereby applies for a pormit 10 erect alter install the Jollwmoing building sructure equipmens in accordurce ’
with the Lawos of the State o Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and g
- and the following specificatiuns

peciﬁcatiom, if any, submitted herewith
mmliommmm&mu__‘\w“ddﬁ

—Within Fire Limits2 o o0 No___ "
Owner’s.arLesses’s name and addr%%dﬁn_&mdcphm%
Contractor’s name and address_.____\ompan ——— \\Telephonk_;_

Architect. ;-—__.\‘_\_._.Mh__h_.mans filed.. No. of sheets____
Proposed use of bu;'lding~——\_~____§

\\N& familics\__
. Other Vbuildx'ngs on same lo'\\

T e—e
Estimated cost . Fea $_—.L.00._h_
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material___ _.

Last use___-

—————Roofing____

No. stories_.E_Heaf\\Style of raof_____ ———

—_—  _No. famﬂies_\
’ General Description of N ew Work
To alter three poster panels, emch 14t

* 23%, to make them three feet above grade sng oy
not more than fifteen fest to bigheat point,

. 4iproved B waitetpal Gerioees 16/18/27

¥ ' ‘%‘%4

: A : X Car e,

i .".’{'«:{Q (IR ‘~ IR ‘:’ . ». . o ) s %’ Gh‘/ Lf}"%y'

that this permit does e, include instaltation of heating apparatus which 1s to be taken oyt scpar?ﬁcjy 5}'&@1‘111 the nam/w@) o

tractor. , . . . . --I,}),,,‘ T b A -
Ll Details of New Work Ty g

Height average grade to top of platt‘-\‘__ﬁ_f‘.ﬁg;‘_’_ 3
storik_ﬂeight average grade to highest point of roof

b

~—————— __earth or rock?

Thickness, top\___bottomM \_._

Height . Thi Ckncss\____
T _;_Risé per fook Roof covering. _ —_—
e}sh;.;_lylaieriai of &chimnejs_.r ;‘M-\of lining.__ -;\:
LA P j‘TYPE of fucFN.Isg;as‘ﬁtﬁpg involvgd?.l_\_g .
3 Girt or ié&ger:boa{{d;____‘_‘__;“s‘ii ; R

L

at .

o
‘carrying;

Sizt;_‘_—-—i-g_v\Max; on cénters_ ' -
nd ¢orner
Coe

Partitions) 2xa.16” O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger, "Bridging in every fioor and flat roof;
postgal! one piece in Cross seciion, © - T I R I
st ﬂoor\_, 2nd.~__ ‘

U

; w\;,m%i
[ ERRE
kY utomob

(I



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (.. beanyr ISSuUED
BOCAUSEGROUP ... - ’ ’ )

. BOCA.TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION e | NOV 87 185
B G LOCATION ... Br2.......... PORTLAND, MAINE Ncre. .22, 1985 e
‘ ' 230 U s

- .. : To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE S
- " The undersigned herebx applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move orinstallihe following building, Mructure, -
- equipment or chaage we in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Buildiiy Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the Citye Portland with pluns and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications: Ny o
" LOCATION ..,:\g36 Lon ©53.9treet.. v, The. Paint Pot..................... Fire Distic #1 0, m0 '
o, 'dw,qcr?s,.namé antaddress Kevin A..Mcdonnell, ~.same.......... ssxasiraresa.n Telephone 7722371 '
7 2.7 Lessee’s name ad address ............

3. ~“Contraétor’s name and address .. OWner.

-

L R N N X I

| ey ,
‘,;Rm‘ <

cesw u

TTesttasarenesciissceesianncsaeacanasan Telephone ...,

BHteeTestricssisiannanasansesansaanennanss Telephone Lo il ...l
- N
nnagsg&-a-gaqaqaAnes}‘¢'¢‘-....qa4n-.-..a.....-...-ﬁkan-q¢onoas.-qagoq-«qqs--nga No. of sheets tmsmman
use of uuildi

- n &
i sdilding e ditreabaateenes st nnaasan NO.

families .., ......
casacasesvncaceoss No. families ........,.
..............Sty!cofroof.................Rooﬁng...,....\..'....*..,

Qﬁinqqq‘gn.ma-ntn!Qﬁ*mn-Q--A.na--A--p.....---.naqn-a.o-q‘;-e

fassnnnnnes Noustories .. ..... Heat

PR exmaran

Appeal Fees
7 Base Fee .-
Late Fee
TOTAL

Estimaied contractural cost § B TR
ELD INSPECTOR-Mr.

SRR EARASS AR AR et AN A D

@ 775-5451

*nsrisaneannsan

R Y S R Y Y O

$.29.80....... -

~mo erectpole sign, 4' x 6*, as per plan.

S

L

Ftamp of Special Conditions .
T | ¥7{TH LETTER |

NOTE VVI'OVAPPLIGINT; Separate perniits are required by
.and mechanicals. - - -

the installers and subcontractors of hecting, plumbing, electrical

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

«travrveanseee. Isany electrical work involved in this WOIK? L usuinnnnras
(¢ S If not, what is proposed for sewag

2
CF setreeressenrarrere

Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Is conniection 1o be made 1o public sewe
Has scptic tank natice been sent? .., .................. Form notice sent?

Y et eeaaa e,
Height average grade to top of plate ......5............ Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front, .,

3 cenandepth iiia...,. No.storices ........ solid or filled land?
on.,.., Thickness, top ...,....
enreeansenariernnaenann Riseperfoot ...ouvu.o.. ...

Atssecncncns pag-

errasssc...cannorrock?,,,.,......

bonom.......‘ocl!ar.........,...........,.

..,.Roohmﬁcring...............,..............‘..
€Y +auvessnennnnessn. Material of chimneys. . .. .. oflining,......... Kind of heat
sasenansssaas Dressed or full size? tensirsnsmecan
e g.,.{z,..;,.‘..,;..Columnsundcrgirdeu................Size..,..........Max.obccmers............'.,
ide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16* 0, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.
Joists and rafters; - - It fl00F oeeyannnenis 0200 wriieeinnins 30 aarnennnnn., , roof
On'centers: - - Istfloor ...occueen.., . 20d
Maximum span: " - stfloor ......loe..... , 2nd
{one s);c;;ry building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? -

EE R YL I TP VORI 77 Ty S

RTTTTVORDS (11 SUUSUNN
csesesencar.. Comnerposts,............Sils

Emmsereernsan

terssnseensee3rd oiii,aa, ..., 10Of

seectatnanens
seerennonereny3rd Liiiiial,a.. . roof

srtasrsasnans

I¥ A GARAGE

{ ccommodated , ... . numbercommercial cars to beaccommodated .. ,, -
'!\ciniqbi!eirgpairing be done other than minor repairs (o cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .,....... )
PPROVALSBY: - ' DATE MISCELLANEOUS

INSPECT] ION-PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreet?,. no

“ZONING: " OGi b, T, ol 651

now dccsmmodated onsamelot , ..., Jtobea

touinSl

b

BUILDING CODE: +.i.eeeiinieeaennnnn

Fire Dept.: R T T PO

Héalth Dept.:

-Others;. D

LR A R N S

«=- - Signature of Applicant

PERMIT IS5 L |
- WITH LEFTBi} o i

Trrrtetereerrieitrenniiasnannrsssnass Phope #

APPLICANT'S COPY ™

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed? .YES :

“ran

LR R RN R R

and Address

AR R g P -

CFFICE FILE COPY

, i T, Aol O g I T wehgle AR e T T

Nuqm*wwmnw o

- Type Name of above - Bichard. Leopard. for The Paint Pot. 115 20 30 40 3
: Other L R N e




3

[ o

Pernit No. \ .\u Q\ \ m, 3 : , .
Locanon .2 .WN %\N%\\\\bﬂ. anyJ i | H

ower_ple Donad-el, AN A »
Date of permit \‘\\Mﬁ\m 5 / . P

R Y - N | P
bwelbirg ¢ 4 / , P \\
Garage ﬁx\ ol m r\“\“\e\\«. / _, L ,

T g A
Altetaion / \ , .
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S e,

-
3 ‘u/i(l,
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